
ENISE TRAIL 

10.05.2015 

Classement Scratch 
 

Résultats officiels 

Position Dossard Nom Sexe Temps Ecart Moy. 
[km/h] 

1 27 MERLE Julien M 00:56:12 - 12,8 

2 7 DAUPLAIS Julien M 00:57:38 00:01:26 12,5 

3 34 MANGEOL Guillaume M 00:58:09 00:01:57 12,4 

4 14 JAYOL Philippe M 00:58:41 00:02:29 12,3 

5 12 BERTRAND Nathalie F 01:03:41 00:07:29 11,3 

6 13 BERTRAND Stéphane M 01:03:41 00:07:29 11,3 

7 6 LEMONNIER Matthieu M 01:05:08 00:08:56 11,1 

8 20 BAILLARGEAT Yann M 01:05:12 00:09:00 11,0 

9 3 BACQUET Thomas M 01:05:15 00:09:03 11,0 

10 21 CHABANCE Jean Marc M 01:06:10 00:09:58 10,9 

11 10 GOUTTENOIRE Camille F 01:07:47 00:11:35 10,6 

12 11 ESQUIBET Hugo M 01:07:47 00:11:35 10,6 

13 4 MAILLARD Damien M 01:08:07 00:11:55 10,6 

14 33 VARENNE Victor M 01:09:28 00:13:16 10,4 

15 28 ROUYER Baptiste M 01:10:40 00:14:28 10,2 

16 2 LARDON Léo M 01:12:55 00:16:43 9,9 

17 8 CELLIER Thibaut M 01:14:38 00:18:26 9,6 

18 31 GIAMPICCOLO Nicolas M 01:16:47 00:20:35 9,4 

19 36 MARJOLLET Jérémy M 01:17:04 00:20:52 9,3 

20 1 MAILLE Maël M 01:17:12 00:21:00 9,3 

21 35 CHOULET Gothier M 01:18:02 00:21:50 9,2 

22 9 POULARD Nicolas M 01:18:24 00:22:12 9,2 

23 5 BIANCHERI Jean Pierre M 01:22:34 00:26:22 8,7 

24 26 WOLTER Anthony M 01:24:10 00:27:58 8,6 

DISQ 22 TEMPLIER Arnaud M 01:24:38 00:28:26 8,5 

DISQ 16 FROMENT Estée F 01:24:38 00:28:26 8,5 

25 29 SENECAL Audrey F 01:26:28 00:30:16 8,3 

26 17 SENECAL Eric M 01:26:28 00:30:16 8,3 

27 32 POUDEVIGNE Aurélien M 01:27:44 00:31:32 8,2 

28 23 CAVOLI Julien M 01:36:13 00:40:01 7,5 

29 30 DOMARTEREY Pierrick M 01:42:15 00:46:03 7,0 

30 25 CHAVRIER Zoé F 01:51:06 00:54:54 6,5 

31 24 WOLTER Anthony M 01:51:06 00:54:54 6,5 

 



ENISE TRAIL 

10.05.2015 

Classement Hommes 
 

Résultats officiels 

Position Dossard Nom Sexe Temps Ecart Moy. 
[km/h] 

1 27 MERLE Julien M 00:56:12 - 12,8 

2 7 DAUPLAIS Julien M 00:57:38 00:01:26 12,5 

3 34 MANGEOL Guillaume M 00:58:09 00:01:57 12,4 

4 14 JAYOL Philippe M 00:58:41 00:02:29 12,3 

5 13 BERTRAND Stéphane M 01:03:41 00:07:29 11,3 

6 6 LEMONNIER Matthieu M 01:05:08 00:08:56 11,1 

7 20 BAILLARGEAT Yann M 01:05:12 00:09:00 11,0 

8 3 BACQUET Thomas M 01:05:15 00:09:03 11,0 

9 21 CHABANCE Jean Marc M 01:06:10 00:09:58 10,9 

10 11 ESQUIBET Hugo M 01:07:47 00:11:35 10,6 

11 4 MAILLARD Damien M 01:08:07 00:11:55 10,6 

12 33 VARENNE Victor M 01:09:28 00:13:16 10,4 

13 28 ROUYER Baptiste M 01:10:40 00:14:28 10,2 

14 2 LARDON Léo M 01:12:55 00:16:43 9,9 

15 8 CELLIER Thibaut M 01:14:38 00:18:26 9,6 

16 31 GIAMPICCOLO Nicolas M 01:16:47 00:20:35 9,4 

17 36 MARJOLLET Jérémy M 01:17:04 00:20:52 9,3 

18 1 MAILLE Maël M 01:17:12 00:21:00 9,3 

19 35 CHOULET Gothier M 01:18:02 00:21:50 9,2 

20 9 POULARD Nicolas M 01:18:24 00:22:12 9,2 

21 5 BIANCHERI Jean Pierre M 01:22:34 00:26:22 8,7 

22 26 WOLTER Anthony M 01:24:10 00:27:58 8,6 

DISQ 22 TEMPLIER Arnaud M 01:24:38 00:28:26 8,5 

23 17 SENECAL Eric M 01:26:28 00:30:16 8,3 

24 32 POUDEVIGNE Aurélien M 01:27:44 00:31:32 8,2 

25 23 CAVOLI Julien M 01:36:13 00:40:01 7,5 

26 30 DOMARTEREY Pierrick M 01:42:15 00:46:03 7,0 

27 24 WOLTER Anthony M 01:51:06 00:54:54 6,5 

 



ENISE TRAIL 

10.05.2015 

Classement Femmes 
 

Résultats officiels 

Position Dossard Nom Sexe Temps Ecart Moy. 
[km/h] 

1 12 BERTRAND Nathalie F 01:03:41 00:07:29 11,3 

2 10 GOUTTENOIRE Camille F 01:07:47 00:11:35 10,6 

DISQ 16 FROMENT Estée F 01:24:38 00:28:26 8,5 

3 29 SENECAL Audrey F 01:26:28 00:30:16 8,3 

4 25 CHAVRIER Zoé F 01:51:06 00:54:54 6,5 

 


